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DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2011

1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE
PULLED OUT OPEN WORKED
SCHEDULED \\'SERVICE AM PM ONDAY OFF
SYSTEM
‘ Wi 1,186 99.0% 6 6 36
2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY

Afternoon Peak

SCHEDULED AVAILABLE  SPARE RATIO
DEMAND

|
LRV 114 111 -3%
F LINE 20 20 0%
CABLE CAR 27 30 11%
WOODS 151 197 30%
KIRKLAND 111 128 15%
FLYNN 103 110 7%
POTRERO 40’ 44 71 61%
POTRERO 60’ 47 37 -21%
PRESIDIO 105 114 9%

' TOTAL | 722 | 818 | 13%
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3.

4.

OPERATORS’ ABSENTEEISM
Scheduled Total
WE Unavailable

Cable Car 108

Flynn 196
Green 200
Kirkland 219
Potrero 238
Presidio 190
Woods 332
TOTAL 1,483

Accidents

Time )

Date Run | Line

9:20 486 @ 38

9/23/2011 1193135

11:52 152 | 37

9/23/2011 1193188

Page 2 of 4

19
32
37
34
43
26
62

253

ACCIDENTS & DELAYS

Location

32ND AVENUE &
BALBOA (IB)

Sick Vacation | Unplanned

11
16
10
18

28

95

Leave

6 3

9 12
12 7

9 13
12 11
13 8
14 17
75 71

Nature of Occurrence

Action Taken

ACCIDENT, COACH/POLE,

MINOR, NO INJURIES

INSP. B. JOHNSON CLEARED. RCS 853 REPAIRED

CRACKED MIRROR. VIDEO*, S/S*, CLAIMS 6A42*. OP TO

MAKE REPORT WITH DISP. Veh delay: 00:29

15TH STREET &
CHURCH (IB)

ALLEDGED ACCIDENT,
COACH/AUTO, MINOR

OP CLEARED. OP TO BE INTERVIEWED AT TERMINAL

Veh delay: 00:01

Other

Reasons

W F~ DD N N O DN

12

Delay

Start

9:37

11:25

End

10:06

11:26

Service Day: September 23, 2011



Line Delays > 20 Minutes

Time

Date

0:53

9/23/2011

13:29

9/23/2011

14:10

9/23/2011

14:57

9/23/2011

15:05

9/23/2011
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Run | Line

159 | 31

1193374

358 6

1193219

40 | LRV

1193210

130 | 31

1193313

27 61

1193289

, Nature of Occurrence
Location -
Action Taken

CABRILLO & LAPLAYA
(1B)

LINE TRUCK #818 RESPONDED AND REPAIRED BROKEN
SUPPORT WIRE. Line delay: 00:57

OPEN FEEDER BA-2

MARKET & NEW NO FORWARD MOTION -
MONTGOMERY (IB) BLOCKING F LINE

POTRERO SHOP 094 CLEARED, INSPECTOR L. WILSON
RESPONDED Veh delay: 00:29 Line delay: 00:29

R,T: SUBWAY DELAY
FOLLOWER RUN 48 1463/1542
DIRECTLY BEHIND WILL PICK
UP PASSENGERS.

SUBWAY DELAY. WHEN ORDER WAS GIVERM RUN 66
WAS BEHIND WITHIN 5 MIN, BUT FOR UNKNOWN
REASONS THE FOLLOWER FELLL BEHIND AND IT WAS
PROBABLY AT LEAST 10 MIN. BEFORE PASSENGERS
WERE PICKED UP BY FOLLOWER

SUBWAY

EDDY & DIVISADERO | SHOE IN OVERHEAD, SHOE
(IB) CAME OFF POLE

OVERHEAD TRUCK 824 CLEARED, PRESIDIO SHOP 072
RESPONDED Veh delay: 00:07 Line delay: 02:43

CALIFORNIA STREET &

DRUMM STREET (0B) | CRIP CHANGE

CABLE SHOP TRUCK #655, BLUE LIGHT PLACED. Veh
delay: 00:24 Line delay: 00:24

Delay

Start | End

0:53

0:53 | 1:50
13:29 | 1358
13:29 | 13:58
14:10
15:44 1 1551
14:52 | 17:35
15:20 | 15:44
15:20 | 15:44

Service Day: September 23, 2011



5.

Time

Date Run | Line

15:16 397 6

9/23/2011 1193294

, Nature of Occurrence Delay
Location

Action Taken Start End
RESTRICTIVE MODE
MARKET & VAN NESS (REPEATER) - BLOCKING F 15:16 | 15:40

AVENUE (IB) UINE

INSPECTOR L. WILSON CLEARED, POTRERO SHOP 094
CLEARED SI POTRERO 5408 @16:18 Veh delay: 01:02 15:16 | 15:40
Line delay: 00:24

NX Bus Express
Ridership Counts
Morning 690
Afternoon 600
TOTAL 1,290

Vehicle Availability

Morning
Afternoon
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SCHEDULED AVAILABLE SPARE RATIO

DEMAND
9 9 0%
8 13 63%

Service Day: September 23, 2011



