SFMTA

Edwin M. Lee | Mayor

Tom Nolan | Chairman Jeny Lee | Vice-Chairman Leona Bridges | Director Cheryl Brinkman | Director Malcolm Heinicke | Director Bruca Oka | Director Joél Ramos | Director

Edward O. Reiskin | Director of Transportation

DAILY SERVICE DELIVERY OVERVIEW

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 23, 2011

1. RUNS PULLED OUT- IN SERVICE

	SCHEDULED	PULLED OUT IN SERVICE	OPEN <u>AM PM</u>				WORKED ON DAY OFF
SYSTEM WIDE	1,186	99.0%	6	6	36		

2. VEHICLES AVAILABILITY

Afternoon Peak

	SCHEDULED DEMAND	AVAILABLE	SPARE RATIO
LRV	114	111	-3%
F LINE	20	20	0%
CABLE CAR	27	30	11%
WOODS	151	197	30%
KIRKLAND	111	128	15%
FLYNN	103	110	7%
POTRERO 40'	44	71	61%
POTRERO 60'	47	37	-21%
PRESIDIO	105	114	9%
TOTAL	722	818	13%

San Francisco Municipal Transportation Agency

One South Van Ness Avenue, Seventh Fl. San Francisco, CA 94103 | Tel: 415.701.4500 | Fax: 415.701.4430 | www.sfmta.com

3. OPERATORS' ABSENTEEISM

	Scheduled WF	Total Unavailable	Sick	Vacation	Unplanned Leave	Other Reasons
Cable Car	108	19	8	6	3	2
Flynn	196	32	11	9	12	0
Green	200	37	16	12	7	2
Kirkland	219	34	10	9	13	2
Potrero	238	43	18	12	11	2
Presidio	190	26	4	13	8	1
Woods	332	62	28	14	17	3
TOTAL	1,483	253	95	75	71	12

4. ACCIDENTS & DELAYS

Accidents

Time Run Line		Lina	Lagation	Nature of Occurrence	Delay	
Date	Run	Line	Location	Action Taken	Start	End
9:20	486	38	32ND AVENUE & BALBOA (IB)	ACCIDENT, COACH/POLE, MINOR, NO INJURIES	9:37	
9/23/2011	119	3135	CRACKED MIRROR. VIDE	INSP. B. JOHNSON CLEARED. RCS 853 REPAIRED CRACKED MIRROR. VIDEO*, S/S*, CLAIMS 6A42*. OP TO MAKE REPORT WITH DISP. Veh delay: 00:29		10:06
11:52	152	37	15TH STREET & CHURCH (IB)	ALLEDGED ACCIDENT, COACH/AUTO, MINOR	11:25	11.04
9/23/2011	119	3188	OP CLEARED. OP TO BE Veh delay: 00:01	OP TO BE INTERVIEWED AT TERMINAL 1		11:26

Line Delays > 20 Minutes

Time	Time Run Line		Location	Nature of Occurrence	Delay	
Date	Run	Line	Location	Action Taken	Start	End
0:53	159	31	CABRILLO & LAPLAYA (IB)	OPEN FEEDER BA-2	0:53	
9/23/2011	119	3374		E TRUCK #818 RESPONDED AND REPAIRED BROKEN PPORT WIRE. Line delay: 00:57		1:50
13:29	358	6	MARKET & NEW MONTGOMERY (IB)	NO FORWARD MOTION - BLOCKING F LINE	13:29	13:58
9/23/2011	119	3219	POTRERO SHOP 094 CLE RESPONDED Veh delay:	ARED, INSPECTOR L. WILSON 00:29 Line delay: 00:29	13:29	13:58
14:10	40	LRV	SUBWAY	R,T: SUBWAY DELAY FOLLOWER RUN 48 1463/1542 DIRECTLY BEHIND WILL PICK UP PASSENGERS.	14:10	
9/23/2011	119	3210	SUBWAY DELAY. WHEN ORDER WAS GIVERM RUN 66 WAS BEHIND WITHIN 5 MIN, BUT FOR UNKNOWN REASONS THE FOLLOWER FELLL BEHIND AND IT WAS PROBABLY AT LEAST 10 MIN. BEFORE PASSENGERS WERE PICKED UP BY FOLLOWER			
14:57	130	31	EDDY & DIVISADERO (IB)	SHOE IN OVERHEAD, SHOE CAME OFF POLE	15:44	15:51
9/23/2011	119	3313	OVERHEAD TRUCK 824 CLEARED, PRESIDIO SHOP 072 RESPONDED Veh delay: 00:07 Line delay: 02:43		14:52	17:35
15:05	27	61	CALIFORNIA STREET & DRUMM STREET (OB)	GRIP CHANGE	15:20	15:44
9/23/2011	119	3289	CABLE SHOP TRUCK #655, BLUE LIGHT PLACED. Veh delay: 00:24 Line delay: 00:24		15:20	15:44

Time Run Line		Line	Lesstien	Nature of Occurrence	Delay	
Date	Run	Line	Location	Action Taken	Start	End
15:16	397	6	MARKET & VAN NESS AVENUE (IB)	RESTRICTIVE MODE (REPEATER) - BLOCKING F LINE	15:16	15:40
9/23/2011	119	3294	INSPECTOR L. WILSON CLEARED, POTRERO SHOP 094 CLEARED SI POTRERO 5408 @16:18 Veh delay: 01:02 Line delay: 00:24		15:16	15:40

5. NX Bus Express

Ridership	Counts
Morning	690
Afternoon	600
TOTAL	1,290

Vehicle Availability	SCHEDULED DEMAND	AVAILABLE	SPARE RATIO
Morning	9	9	0%
Afternoon	8	13	63%